	AFFIDAVIT . COUNTY OF LINCOLAL
CONVERSION OF M	OBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY
'ART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	
- Owner/Buyer name プラクノ たんだ ビ	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 3 - 174 - 19
Physical location of mobile home 3 / 5 /	OVER ST CALL
. Mobile home description Manufactures (2.0 + 2	THE LACENTE KIND OF SAR
Mobile home dealer (if new unit) CUALITY Dealer Lic# 92-276050-9936	WHOLESALE HOMES
Current lienholder (if any)	DRS# N/A
OU COCUMENTS PRINTED to the market a	
Housing Division before the home is convert.	ed to real property.
New lienholder (if any) to receive real property no Name CAPITOC CommERC	otice:
Address	E MORTGAGE
LAND INFORMATION	
Type of ownership: Deed X	Escrow Instructions
LeaseContract	t of Sale: recorded unrecorded
ART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	urrecorded
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above de-	
agrees to the conversion of the	e above described unit from personal to real property and
understands that any liene as a	The second control of
Division	het unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. "This of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Warland Il Kalo 3/2	And a special
OWNER/BUYER	MTE CURIE
	DATE OWNER/BUYER DATE
2 Mars 13	\ \//
n and for the State of Newada, County of Weels	ned, a Notary Public Motory Public State Of Needle
PELENE F. Yanfock I and	Personally appeared COUNTY OF UNCOUNT
hat 5 he executed this affidave series my seeser	
	100 30 30 11-11 and a tree
ART IN TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPA Approved plot plan at this location verified by Cri Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction real property City of Califorte Building Verification that running gear has been removed Date of installation at this location* 02/26/99 (*If prior to 1977 or unknot) Safety Certificate Number 97926	on for conversion from personal property to Agency Date 02 /26 / 19 Date 02 /2/ / 19
RT IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COMPLY ASSESSED.	SSOR
Cand Ownership Verified by VACA LLA VALLA	
Assessor parcel number verified by Automatic Kyn Rycol Date 3-34-99 Level description (extract)	
Legal description (optional)	41 K 47 K 10 bate 3-24-99
AA A A	
Mobile home account number 1004	verified by My AMBUIL Date 3-24-99
Unit has been at above location since 1998	_(year).
The above described unit will be placed on the county, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real	next succeeding real property tax rolls, of
C) A C	Property Notice By Manufactured Housing Division.
relance K Micking	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
INATURE-(ASSESSOR) DE PUTY	
Rilania Kuncki daki ash	No 112499
ME MILE	FILED AND RECORDED TA REQUEST OF
>-2U-90 / / / U	Darlene Van Roekel
1	March 24, 1999
	AT ADMITES PAST_11_0'CLOCK
TRIBUTION:	AM PRODUCE 140 CE OFFICIAL
GINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	FECORDS PAGE 525 SPACOUS
21 TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	2.1 · Q /
TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	John Dricher
report .	y went resultat
	1 800K 140 PAGE 525